Berkshire GARDEN Buildings

Dobbies Garden Centre, Hare Hatch, Twyford, Reading, Berks. RG10 9SW
enquiries@berkshirebuildings.ltd.uk 0118 940 1104 www.berkshiregardenbuildings.co.uk

HALLS QUBE GREENHOUSE RANGE APRIL 2024

15% OFF HALLS QUBE GREENHOUSES UNTIL 30TH APRIL 2024
PLUS, 20% OFF ALL HALLS QUBE BASE PLINTHS ORDERED AT THE SAME TIME!

PLUS, 25% OFF ALL OTHER HALLS ACCESSORIES BOUGHT WITH THE GREENHOUSE!

THE HALLS QUBE COMES IN A POWDER COATED BLACK FINISH
AND WITH TOUGHENED GLASS AS STANDARD

ALL PRICES INCLUDE EREE DELIVERY, UNLIKE MANY OTHER RETAILERS THAT CHARGE FOR IT!

BLACK
GREENHOUSE BLACK FRAME WITH
GALVANISED STEEL
SIZE TOUGHENED GLASS BASE PLINTH
RRP APRIL SALE RRP APRIL SALE
QUBE 6'6" X 6'6" 1050 893 217 174
6'6" WIDE 8'6" X 6'6" 1100 935 237 190
10'6" X 6'6" 1150 978 257 206
QUBE+ 87" X 87" 1470 1250 287 230
8'7" WIDE 127" X 8'7" 1670 1420 307 246
167" X 8'7" 1870 1590 327 262
QUBE SQUARE 87" X 87" 2399 2039 287 230
QUBE LEAN TO 4' X 2' (Nominal) Glass Roof 629 535 127 102
6' X 2' (Nominal) Glass Roof 729 620 147 118
6' X 8' (Nominal) Polycarbonate Roof 1259 1070 237 190
6' x 12' (Nominal) Polycarbonate Roof 1459 1240 297 238

HALLS QUBE OPTIONAL EXTRAS - PRICES SHOWN ARE AFTER OUR 25% DISCOUNT

VENTILATION £ SHADING £
24" X 24" BLACK 6 BLADE LOUVRE - TOUGHENED GLASS 134 SHADE NETTING 8' LONG 52
AUTOMATIC LOUVRE OPENER 44 SHADE NETTING 12' LONG 59
AUTOMATIC ROOF VENT OPENER 44 SHADING BLINDS DO NOT FIT THE QUBE

STAGING & SHELVING (INTEGRAL STAGING DOES NOT FIT THE LEAN TO)

GREENHOUSE HEATERS

4' BLACK INTEGRAL SHELF

6' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING
8' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING
10' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING
12' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING
16' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING
POTTING BENCH (PLAIN ALUMINIUM)

3 TIER, 15 TRAY SEED UNIT (PLAIN ALUMINIUM)

RAINWATER COLLECTION

PAIR OF GUTTER DOWNPIPES

2 INTO 1 GUTTER CONNECTING KIT
100L WATER BUTT & STAND

WATERING SYSTEMS
VANLET IRRIGATION SYSTEM

SOLAR POWERED AUTOMATIC WATERING SYSTEM

89
217
247
277
307
367

68

68

44
37
59

106
121

4.4 PARAFIN HEATER
SPARE WICK

PLANT FIXINGS
PLANT SPIRAL (PACK OF 3)
PLANT RINGS (20)

PLANT TIE SUPPORTS (10)
SUSPENSION HOOKS (4)
GREENHOUSE WIRE KIT

MISCELLANEOUS
MAX/MIN THERMOMETER
SOLAR LED LIGHT
TEALIGHT HOLDER
TRASH BAG HOLDER
TABLET HOLDER

POT HOLDER

FOUND A CHEAPER PRICE? WE WILL BEAT IT!

82

34
13
14
13
52

25
19
26
26
22
19

03/04/2024

INSTALLATION SERVICE AVAILABLE WITH ALL OUR GREENHOUSES




