## Berkshire **GARDEN** Buildings

Dobbies Garden Centre, Hare Hatch, Twyford, Reading, Berks. RG10 9SW enquiries@berkshirebuildings.ltd.uk 0118 940 1104 www.berkshiregardenbuildings.co.uk

### HALLS QUBE GREENHOUSE RANGE APRIL 2024

#### 15% OFF HALLS QUBE GREENHOUSES UNTIL 30TH APRIL 2024

PLUS, 20% OFF ALL HALLS QUBE BASE PLINTHS ORDERED AT THE SAME TIME!

PLUS, 25% OFF ALL OTHER HALLS ACCESSORIES BOUGHT WITH THE GREENHOUSE!

# THE HALLS QUBE COMES IN A POWDER COATED BLACK FINISH AND WITH TOUGHENED GLASS AS STANDARD

ALL PRICES INCLUDE FREE DELIVERY, UNLIKE MANY OTHER RETAILERS THAT CHARGE FOR IT!

	GREENHOUSE SIZE		FRAME WITH ENED GLASS	BLACK GALVANISED STEEL BASE PLINTH	
		<u>RRP</u>	APRIL SALE	RRP APRIL SALE	
QUBE	6'6" X 6'6"	1050	893	217 174	
6'6" WIDE	8'6" X 6'6"	1100	935	237 1 <mark>90</mark>	
	10'6" X 6'6"	1150	978	257 <b>206</b>	
QUBE+	8'7" X 8'7"	1470	1250	287 <b>230</b>	
8'7" WIDE	12'7" X 8'7"	1670	1420	307 <b>246</b>	
	16'7" X 8'7"	1870	1590	327 <b>262</b>	
QUBE SQUARE	8'7" X 8'7"	2399	2039	287 <b>23</b> 0	
QUBE LEAN TO	4' X 2' (Nominal) Glass Roof	629	535	127 <b>102</b>	
	6' X 2' (Nominal) Glass Roof	729	620	147 118	
	6' X 8' (Nominal) Polycarbonate Roof	1259	1070	237 <b>190</b>	
	6' x 12' (Nominal) Polycarbonate Roof	1459	1240	297 <b>238</b>	

#### HALLS QUBE OPTIONAL EXTRAS - PRICES SHOWN ARE AFTER OUR 25% DISCOUNT

VENTU ATION

VENTILATION	£	<u>SHADING</u>	£
24" X 24" BLACK 6 BLADE LOUVRE - TOUGHENED GLASS	134	SHADE NETTING 8' LONG	52
AUTOMATIC LOUVRE OPENER	44	SHADE NETTING 12' LONG	59
AUTOMATIC ROOF VENT OPENER	44	SHADING BLINDS DO NOT FIT	THE QUBE
AGING & SHELVING (INTEGRAL STAGING DOES NOT FIT THE LEAN TO)		<b>GREENHOUSE HEATERS</b>	
4' BLACK INTEGRAL SHELF	89	4.4L PARAFIN HEATER	82
6' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING	217	SPARE WICK	8
8' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING	247		
10' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING	277	PLANT FIXINGS	
12' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING	307	PLANT SPIRAL (PACK OF 3)	34
16' BLACK INTEGRAL SLATTED STAGING	367	PLANT RINGS (20)	13
POTTING BENCH (PLAIN ALUMINIUM)	68	PLANT TIE SUPPORTS (10)	14
3 TIER, 15 TRAY SEED UNIT (PLAIN ALUMINIUM)	68	SUSPENSION HOOKS (4)	13
		GREENHOUSE WIRE KIT	52
RAINWATER COLLECTION			
PAIR OF GUTTER DOWNPIPES	44	MISCELLANEOUS	
2 INTO 1 GUTTER CONNECTING KIT	37	MAX/MIN THERMOMETER	25
100L WATER BUTT & STAND	59	SOLAR LED LIGHT	19
		TEALIGHT HOLDER	26
WATERING SYSTEMS		TRASH BAG HOLDER	26
VANLET IRRIGATION SYSTEM	106	TABLET HOLDER	22
SOLAR POWERED AUTOMATIC WATERING SYSTEM	121	POT HOLDER	19

03/04/2024

FOUND A CHEAPER PRICE? WE WILL BEAT IT!

INSTALLATION SERVICE AVAILABLE WITH ALL OUR GREENHOUSES